
Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2023/2024

Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 6 5641,4 940,23 942,7 941,1 941,0 935,6 938,2 942,8

2. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 6 5618,0 936,33 933,6 941,1 934,1 936,9 939,1 933,2

3. Germania Großalbershof 3 6 5585,0 930,83 921,5 935,3 927,4 936,1 931,4 933,3

4. SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 6 5582,1 930,35 927,4 934,4 927,0 933,1 930,0 930,2

5. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 6 5578,8 929,80 924,6 927,2 930,6 930,0 932,4 934,0

6. Edelweiß Süß 1 6 5573,8 928,97 929,2 926,0 931,9 932,8 926,5 927,4

7. SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 6 5571,4 928,57 927,4 927,8 931,2 929,7 927,2 928,1

8. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 6 5556,6 926,10 924,7 917,8 929,5 928,2 924,4 932,0

9. SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 6 5513,7 918,95 916,0 920,6 915,3 928,2 915,8 917,8

10. SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 6 5504,2 917,37 920,3 923,1 918,3 916,4 912,7 913,4

11. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 6 5502,0 917,00 915,5 913,7 911,2 921,5 914,2 925,9

12. Edelweiß Süß 2 6 5497,4 916,23 920,5 918,8 911,5 915,1 911,5 920,0

13. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 6 5493,7 915,62 913,7 917,9 914,8 917,1 913,0 917,2

14. SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 6 5426,7 904,45 889,6 904,7 913,4 913,4 900,8 904,8

15. SG 1890 Auerbach 1 6 5397,0 899,50 903,5 899,9 899,5 887,8 898,0 908,3

16. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 6 5377,8 896,30 902,5 876,2 902,1 896,6 905,3 895,1

17. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 6 5364,3 894,05 888,8 890,5 891,5 894,7 897,7 901,1

18. SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 6 5265,0 877,50 902,6 888,0 870,4 843,0 870,2 890,8

19. ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 6 1806,4 301,07 303,4 298,3 302,3 300,2 302,9 299,3

20. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 6 627,4 104,57 312,8 314,6 - - - -

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 6  (22.03.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 942,8

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 934,0

Germania Großalbershof 3 933,3

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 933,2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 932,0

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 930,2

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 928,1

Edelweiß Süß 1 927,4

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 925,9

Edelweiß Süß 2 920,0

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 917,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 917,2

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 913,4

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 908,3

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 904,8



SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 901,1

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 895,1

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 890,8

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 299,3

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 0,0

Runde 5  (01.03.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 939,1

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 938,2

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 932,4

Germania Großalbershof 3 931,4

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 930,0

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 927,2

Edelweiß Süß 1 926,5

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 924,4

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 915,8

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 914,2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 913,0

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 912,7

Edelweiß Süß 2 911,5

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 905,3

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 900,8

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 898,0

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 897,7

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 870,2

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 302,9

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 0,0

Runde 4  (19.01.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 936,9

Germania Großalbershof 3 936,1

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 935,6

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 933,1

Edelweiß Süß 1 932,8

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 930,0

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 929,7

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 928,2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 928,2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 921,5

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 917,1

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 916,4

Edelweiß Süß 2 915,1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 913,4

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 896,6

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 894,7

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 887,8

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 843,0

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 300,2

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 0,0



Runde 3  (15.12.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 941,0

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 934,1

Edelweiß Süß 1 931,9

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 931,2

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 930,6

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 929,5

Germania Großalbershof 3 927,4

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 927,0

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 918,3

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 915,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 914,8

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 913,4

Edelweiß Süß 2 911,5

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 911,2

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 902,1

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 899,5

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 891,5

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 870,4

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 302,3

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 0,0

Runde 2  (17.11.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 941,1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 941,1

Germania Großalbershof 3 935,3

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 934,4

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 927,8

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 927,2

Edelweiß Süß 1 926,0

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 923,1

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 920,6

Edelweiß Süß 2 918,8

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 917,9

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 917,8

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 913,7

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 904,7

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 899,9

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 890,5

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 888,0

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 876,2

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 314,6

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 298,3

Runde 1  (27.10.2023)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 942,7

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 933,6

Edelweiß Süß 1 929,2

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 927,4



SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 927,4

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 924,7

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 924,6

Germania Großalbershof 3 921,5

Edelweiß Süß 2 920,5

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 3 920,3

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 916,0

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 915,5

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 913,7

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 903,5

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 902,6

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 902,5

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 889,6

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 888,8

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 312,8

ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1 303,4
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